2021 MOUNTAINBIKE NATIONAL CHAMPS

CROSS COUNTRY - 27 FEBRUARY 2021
CROCODILE XC MTB PARK/CHRISTCHURCH SINGLETRACK CLUB

NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Cy‘é CYCLING Al

/ NEW ZEALAND  wincio,

St
CROCODILE XC MTB PARK c(,‘;m"ucm;

Y SINGLETRACK CLUB

Torpedo l MOUNTAIN BIKE

Average
EventDescr Place First name Last name ID Finish time  full Ia?) Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
Elite/U23 Male 1 ANTON COOPER 13 01:29:01 13:31 00:07:53 00:13:05 00:13:21 00:13:29 00:13:33 00:13:41 00:13:56
Elite/U23 Male 2 BEN OLIVER 17 01:32:12 14:03 00:07:54 00:13:34 00:13:59 00:13:41 00:14:27 00:14:13 00:14:22
Elite/U23 Male 3 SAM SHAW 16 01:33:29 14:12 00:08:11 00:14:15 00:14:04 00:14:13 00:14:12 00:14:06 00:14:24
Elite/U23 Male 4 CAMERON JONES 14 01:34:15 14:20 00:08:13 00:13:57 00:14:01 00:14:14 00:14:20 00:14:29 00:14:58
Elite/U23 Male 5 JOSH BURNETT 15 01:36:17 14:41 00:08:09 00:14:10 00:14:26 00:15:05 00:14:46 00:14:58 00:14:40
Elite/U23 Male 6 MATTHEW WILSON 18 01:36:22 14:41 00:08:14 00:14:13 00:14:21 00:14:56 00:14:55 00:14:57 00:14:45
Elite/U23 Male 7 LOGAN HORN 26 01:43:12 15:42 00:09:01 00:15:07 00:15:17 00:15:33 00:15:47 00:15:56 00:16:29
Elite/U23 Male 8 SAM ANDERSON 27 01:13:01 16:00 00:09:01 00:15:09 00:15:43 00:16:12 00:16:55
Elite/U23 Male 9 SAM BUCKLEY 28 00:57:28 16:08 00:09:01 00:15:31 00:16:14 00:16:40
Elite/U23 Male 10 JAMES GILMOUR 25 00:58:56 16:38 00:09:02 00:16:22 00:16:37 00:16:55
Elite/U23 Male 11 CORBAN NICOL 21 00:42:47 16:46 00:09:13 00:16:28 00:17:05
Elite/U23 Male 12 HAMISH SADLER 24 00:28:41 18:23 00:10:18 00:18:23
Elite/lU23 Male 13 CHRIS MACDONALD 23 00:29:26 19:51 00:09:34 00:19:51
Elite/U23 Male CRAIG OLIVER 20 00:51:48 14:31 00:08:13 00:14:12 00:14:18 00:15:04
Elite/U23 Male DNS CALEB BOTTCHER 19
Elite/U23 Male DNS SAM OSBORNE 22
Average
EventDescr Place First name Last name ID Finishtime  full lap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
U19 Male 1 ETHAN ROSE 37 01:04:46 14:08 00:08:10 00:13:44 00:14:03 00:14:20 00:14:27
U19 Male 2 JACOB TURNER 38 01:09:54 15:24 00:08:16 00:15:08 00:15:20 00:15:28 00:15:39
U19 Male 3 ADAM FRANCIS 39 01:10:31 15:28 00:08:36 00:15:06 00:15:31 00:15:37 00:15:38
U19 Male 4 JAMES B.OFFICER 40 01:12:55 15:57 00:09:03 00:15:20 00:16:00 00:16:01 00:16:28
U19 Male 5 CHARLIE MILLINGTON 41 01:14:17 16:15 00:09:17 00:15:29 00:16:02 00:16:32 00:16:55
U19 Male 6 ELI SUGRUE 47 01:17:06 16:48 00:09:53 00:16:36 00:16:52 00:16:51 00:16:51
U19 Male 7 BAILEY FREDERICKSEN 45 01:17:53 17:03 00:09:40 00:16:41 00:17:08 00:17:14 00:17:09
U19 Male 8 ROBBIE WHITE 44 01:19:54 17:28 00:09:59 00:16:45 00:17:12 00:17:34 00:18:21
U19 Male 9 JOSH REA 49 01:21:51 18:00 00:09:51 00:17:19 00:18:19 00:18:39 00:17:41



U19 Male
U19 Male
U19 Male
U19 Male
U19 Male
U19 Male

EventDescr
U15 Male
U15 Male
U15 Male
U15 Male
U15 Male
U15 Male
U15 Male
U15 Male
U15 Male
U15 Male
U15 Male
U15 Male

EventDescr
Ul7 Male
Ul7 Male
Ul7 Male
Ul7 Male
Ul7 Male
Ul7 Male
Ul7 Male
Ul7 Male
Ul7 Male
Ul7 Male

10
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12
13
14
15

Place

=
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BLAKE
FERGUS
TAINE
NICK
THOMAS
AUSTIN

First name
FLETCHER
PAYO
JAMES
JOHN
LOUIE
KALIB
WILLIAM
OLLIE
MATTHEW
MYLES
EDDY
SEBASTIAN

First name
ETHAN
MAX
COEN
FINN
CAM
NICK
HARRY
FINN

BEN
LACHLAN

EVA
O'NEILL
LARSEN
BRADY
CLARK
MYLES

Last name
ADAMS
O'SULLIVAN
CLIMO
LAURIE
CAMERON
CLARKSON
CRAWFORD
FREDERICKSEN
BRADY
MCLAUCHLAN
CONNOLLY
GRAY

Last name
WOODS
PREECE
NICOL
WILSON
ANDERSON
RUSH
KNEEBONE
MCKENZIE
WILSON
MCNABB

43

42
50
78
46

102
124
101
104
105
106
109
111
113
114

01:22:09
01:24:25
01:26:09
00:47:25
00:48:07
00:29:26

Finish time

00:43:28
00:43:44
00:46:24
00:48:53
00:49:43
00:50:59
00:52:47
00:53:34
00:57:02
00:57:29
01:07:03

Finish time

00:55:26
00:55:48
00:55:58
00:56:08
00:56:41
00:58:39
00:58:48
00:59:07
00:59:27
01:00:35

18:08
18:40
19:08
18:40
18:50
18:48

Average
full lap

16:45
16:52
17:51
19:02
19:10
19:43
20:31
20:48
22:28
22:23
26:42

Average
full lap

15:21
15:31
15:36
15:36
15:48
16:29
16:23
16:30
16:35
16:49

00:09:33
00:09:44
00:09:34
00:10:04
00:10:26
00:10:37

Lap 1
00:09:57
00:09:58
00:10:40
00:10:48
00:11:22
00:11:32
00:11:45
00:11:58
00:12:06
00:12:42
00:13:38

Lap 1
00:09:22
00:09:14
00:09:08
00:09:18
00:09:14
00:09:10
00:09:35
00:09:35
00:09:39
00:10:04

00:16:39
00:16:24
00:15:59
00:17:55
00:18:32
00:18:48

Lap 2
00:16:50
00:16:49
00:17:37
00:18:45
00:18:49
00:19:33
00:20:29
00:20:32
00:22:18
00:22:16
00:26:18

Lap 2
00:15:23
00:15:32
00:15:04
00:15:36
00:15:43
00:16:22
00:16:19
00:16:21
00:16:14
00:16:53

00:18:28
00:16:42
00:16:40
00:19:25
00:19:08

Lap 3
00:16:40
00:16:56
00:18:05
00:19:19
00:19:31
00:19:53
00:20:32
00:21:04
00:22:37
00:22:30
00:27:06

Lap 3
00:15:02
00:15:28
00:15:44
00:15:48
00:15:45
00:16:40
00:16:28
00:16:26
00:16:34
00:16:48

00:18:41
00:16:59
00:17:39

Lap 4
00:15:38
00:15:32
00:16:00
00:15:25
00:15:57
00:16:25
00:16:23
00:16:43
00:16:58
00:16:47

00:18:46
00:24:34
00:26:15



U17 Male
U17 Male
U17 Male
U17 Male
U17 Male
U17 Male
U17 Male
U17 Male
U17 Male
U17 Male
U17 Male
U17 Male
U17 Male
U17 Male
U17 Male
U17 Male

EventDescr

Masters Male 1
Masters Male 1
Masters Male 1
Masters Male 1
Masters Male 1
Masters Male 1
Masters Male 1
Masters Male 1
Masters Male 1
Masters Male 1
Masters Male 1
Masters Male 1

Masters Male 1

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

DNS

Place
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BAILEY
SAM
JOE
HUNTER
NOAH
COHAN
JACK
GEORGE
DYLAN
EDDIE
LIAM
MAU
JAMES
JOSEPH
WILLIAM
HADLEY

First name
JOSEPH
OLIVER
PETER
NEILL
LUKE
TOM
MARC
MATT
BEN
VAUGHAN
LIAM
CARLOS
JEREMY

GRAHAM
MITCHELL
MILLINGTON
ADAMS
HOLLAMBY
GLINTMEYER
DUNNETT
ROOKES
WEBB
ADAMS
MURPHY
MORRISON
GARDNER
CONNOLLY
CHAPPELL
SHEEHY

Last name
NATION
PEARCE
HATTON
UNGERER
CARROLL
PEARCE
PRUTTON
YOUNG
CANNON
WATSON
SERGEANT
TORRES
INGLIS

117
116
107
110
125
115
121
119
118
112
123
103
108
122
126
120

135
139
140
138
130
141
137
131
132
142
136
133
134

01:00:40
01:00:41
01:00:58
01:01:41
01:02:18
01:02:41
01:03:10
01:03:43
01:05:03
01:05:33
01:14:20
00:26:02
00:25:10
00:29:44
00:10:33

Finish time

01:11:06
01:11:36
01:16:09
01:17:20
01:19:16
01:20:53
01:21:30
01:22:21
01:23:24
01:26:07
01:26:10
01:14:46

16:54
16:56
17:00
17:14
17:29
17:35
17:41
17:45
18:14
18:22
20:55
16:52
15:49
20:02

Average
full lap

15:34
15:39
16:40
16:57
17:15
17:45
17:49
18:00
18:16
18:56
18:54
21:13
19:21

00:09:56
00:09:52
00:09:58
00:09:58
00:09:48
00:09:53
00:10:07
00:10:25
00:10:18
00:10:25
00:11:33
00:09:10
00:09:20
00:10:58
00:10:33

Lap 1
00:08:48
00:09:00
00:09:28
00:09:28
00:10:16
00:09:53
00:10:12
00:10:21
00:10:17
00:10:20
00:10:33
00:11:07
00:10:27

00:16:58
00:16:49
00:17:01
00:17:25
00:16:18
00:17:04
00:17:16
00:17:23
00:17:33
00:18:09
00:20:13
00:16:52
00:15:49
00:18:45

Lap 2
00:14:56
00:15:10
00:16:06
00:16:30
00:16:45
00:17:34
00:17:17
00:17:19
00:17:50
00:18:10
00:18:46
00:21:09
00:19:21

00:17:00
00:17:17
00:17:08
00:17:00
00:17:45
00:17:54
00:17:57
00:17:42
00:18:39
00:18:35
00:21:06

00:20:15

Lap 3
00:15:26
00:15:35
00:16:51
00:16:46
00:17:25
00:17:44
00:17:52
00:17:58
00:18:11
00:18:34
00:19:13
00:20:56

00:16:45
00:16:41
00:16:50
00:17:16
00:18:25
00:17:48
00:17:49
00:18:11
00:18:30
00:18:23
00:21:26

00:21:06

Lap 4
00:15:46
00:15:45
00:16:33
00:16:48
00:17:26
00:17:47
00:18:12
00:18:25
00:18:22
00:19:09
00:19:16
00:21:33

Lap 5
00:16:09
00:16:04
00:17:08
00:17:46
00:17:23
00:17:53
00:17:55
00:18:17
00:18:41
00:19:51
00:18:20



EventDescr

Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2
Masters Male 2

Masters Male 2

Place First name
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BRENT
FLAVIO
ANTHONY
ADAM
JONATHAN
BRAD
MITCHELL
NATHAN
HAMISH
CHRIS
CRAIG
JAMIE
TIM
STEVE
NIC
NATHON
JEREMY
JEREMY
KENT
SHAUN
CALLUM
JUAREZ
MICHAEL
NATHAN
DANIEL
ANDREW
REX
CRAIG
DAVID
SIMON

Last name
MILLER
VIANNA
CHAPMAN
HEARD
BROWN
MCFARLANE
SINCOCK
PETERSON
LANE
TAYLOR
TREGURTHA
HARBOUR
MADGWICK
ROBERTS
ADAMS
WRIGHT
MCKENZIE
FORLONG
ALLISON
FAHEY
ANDERSON
CARVALHO
SIMEK
HAWKE
MENDIOLA
HENDERSON
WEBB
SHARRATT
MOLLOY
DAVIS

ID Finish time

160
164
158
151
152
159
170
150
165
161
162
166
178
177
173
172
154
155
168
175
156
167
169
171
179
157
174
153
163
176

00:55:37
00:56:42
00:58:10
00:58:39
00:58:58
00:59:33
00:59:45
01:00:13
01:00:24
01:00:30
01:00:30
01:00:57
01:01:10
01:01:37
01:02:05
01:02:10
01:02:24
01:02:51
01:02:59
01:04:30
01:05:59
01:06:13
01:07:52
01:09:05
01:14:42
01:18:18
01:02:08

Average
full lap

15:27
15:43
16:07
16:18
16:27
16:30
16:38
16:39
16:47
16:41
16:51
16:57
17:01
17:11
17:18
17:25
17:31
17:41
17:32
18:03
18:27
18:27
19:01
19:16
21:03
22:23
24:20

18:38

Lap 1
00:09:15
00:09:33
00:09:46
00:09:43
00:09:36
00:10:03
00:09:49
00:10:15
00:10:01
00:10:25
00:09:55
00:10:05
00:10:06
00:10:01
00:10:11
00:09:55
00:09:50
00:09:46
00:10:22
00:10:19
00:10:38
00:10:50
00:10:47
00:11:16
00:11:32
00:11:06
00:13:27
00:09:34
00:10:23
00:11:15

Lap 2
00:15:18
00:15:29
00:15:55
00:16:13
00:16:24
00:16:23
00:16:16
00:16:34
00:16:48
00:16:43
00:16:40
00:16:45
00:16:46
00:16:57
00:17:16
00:16:52
00:17:30
00:17:03
00:17:13
00:17:34
00:18:33
00:19:30
00:18:19
00:19:13
00:20:42
00:22:34
00:23:36

00:18:38

Lap 3
00:15:39
00:15:43
00:16:19
00:16:20
00:16:26
00:16:23
00:16:39
00:16:39
00:16:47
00:16:49
00:16:50
00:17:02
00:17:13
00:17:22
00:17:06
00:18:09
00:17:27
00:17:22
00:17:43
00:18:15
00:18:43
00:17:57
00:18:47
00:19:19
00:21:03
00:22:16
00:25:05

Lap 4
00:15:24
00:15:56
00:16:08
00:16:22
00:16:31
00:16:43
00:17:00
00:16:44
00:16:47
00:16:31
00:17:04
00:17:03
00:17:04
00:17:15
00:17:31
00:17:13
00:17:36
00:18:38
00:17:40
00:18:20
00:18:04
00:17:54
00:19:58
00:19:16
00:21:23
00:22:20



EventDescr

Masters Male 3
Masters Male 3
Masters Male 3
Masters Male 3
Masters Male 3
Masters Male 3
Masters Male 3
Masters Male 3

Masters Male 3

EventDescr

Masters Male 4
Masters Male 4
Masters Male 4

Masters Male 4

EventDescr
Masters Male 5

Masters Male 5

EventDescr
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male

EventDescr

Elite/lU23 Female
Elite/lU23 Female
Elite/lU23 Female
Elite/lU23 Female

Place
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Place
1
2
3

Place

DNS

Place

DNS

Place

A w N

First name
NEIL
KENT
MEL
JAMES
DIGBY
IAN
DARREN
ANDREW
WADE

First name
NEIL
ANDRE
DAVID
ALAN

First name
ARLO
STEVE

First name
MAX
FLYNN
MATT

First name
SAMMIE
KATE
REBECCA
RETA

Last name
SUTHERLAND
WILSON
HANSEN
HUFFLETT
SYMONS
THOMAS
SCOTT
MARSHALL
JENNINGS

Last name
AVERIS
CHAPPELL
RALSTON
DALLAS

Last name
GUTHRIE
MOFFATT

Last name
BECKERT
MARSHALL
CANTWELL

Last name
MAXWELL
MCILROY
KINGSFORD
TROTMAN

ID
188
182
187
186
185
181
183
184
189

193
191
192
190

194
195

7
75
76

11

Finish time
01:01:13
01:01:42
01:02:39
01:04:07
01:04:29
01:08:27
00:54:37
01:00:56

Finish time
01:08:10
01:14:49
01:15:57

Finish time
01:09:34

Finish time
00:58:43
01:02:25

Finish time
01:18:24
01:21:02
01:24:09
01:26:48

Average
full lap

17:02
17:12
17:27
17:55
18:05
19:11
21:57
23:49
17:59

Average
full lap

19:11
20:54
21:20
24:19

Average
full lap

26:57

Average
full lap

16:16
17:23

Average
full lap

17:05
17:45
18:25
18:56

Lap 1
00:10:04
00:10:05
00:10:15
00:10:22
00:10:15
00:10:53
00:10:41
00:13:15
00:10:31

Lap 1
00:10:36
00:12:07
00:11:53
00:13:45

Lap 1
00:15:39

Lap 1
00:09:53
00:10:14

Lap 1
00:10:02
00:10:02
00:10:28
00:11:02

Lap 2
00:16:43
00:16:48
00:16:53
00:17:37
00:18:18
00:18:57
00:19:38
00:23:39
00:17:28

Lap 2
00:18:41
00:20:37
00:20:31
00:23:40

Lap 2
00:26:54

Lap 2
00:16:10
00:17:16

Lap 2
00:16:30
00:16:56
00:17:50
00:18:31

Lap 3
00:16:52
00:17:14
00:17:31
00:18:16
00:18:05
00:19:09
00:24:17
00:24:00
00:18:29

Lap 3
00:19:17
00:21:08
00:20:54
00:24:58

Lap 3
00:26:59

Lap 3
00:16:25
00:17:38

Lap 3
00:17:06
00:17:31
00:18:18
00:18:48

Lap 4
00:17:32
00:17:35
00:17:57
00:17:51
00:17:51
00:19:28

Lap 4
00:19:34
00:20:56
00:22:36

Lap 4
00:16:13
00:17:16

Lap 4
00:17:15
00:18:12
00:18:24
00:19:03

Lap 5
00:17:29
00:18:19
00:19:07
00:19:22



Elite/lU23 Female
Elite/lU23 Female
Elite/lU23 Female
Elite/lU23 Female
Elite/lU23 Female
Elite/lU23 Female
Elite/lU23 Female
Elite/lU23 Female

EventDescr
U19 Female
U19 Female
U19 Female
U19 Female
U19 Female
U19 Female

EventDescr
U15 Female
U15 Female
U15 Female
U15 Female
U15 Female
U15 Female

EventDescr
U17 Female
U17 Female
U17 Female
U17 Female
U17 Female
U17 Female

Place
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Place
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Place
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HANNAH
SAMANTHA
JEANETTE
ANNA
JENNIFER
MARY-ANN
IMI

JOSIE

First name
MIA
AMTLIE
ANNABEL
MEREDITH
EMMA
AMY

First name
CAOILINN
LARA
NEVE
ANTONIA
AMBER
ALICE

First name
MARIA
FLORENCE
SEANA
OLIVIA
EVA
POPPY

MILLER
KINGSFORD
GERRIE
BRISTOW
TREGURTHA
MOLLER
BLANCE
WILCOX

Last name
CAMERON
MACKAY
BLIGH
BOWLER
CLIPSTONE
HUMPHERSON

Last name
GRAY
COMESKEY
MCKENZIE
SHEPHERD
NICOL
MCLAUCHLAN

Last name
LAURIE
MCNABB
GRAY
TILBY-ADAMS
NYHAN

LANE

36
31
33
35
34
32

83
84
85
82
81
80

68
66
62
63
65
69

01:27:37
01:29:11
01:31:33
01:33:56
01:34:44
01:35:48
01:39:40
00:10:02

Finish time
01:08:36
01:09:55
01:11:35
01:15:24
01:16:45
01:19:02

Finish time
00:51:33
00:52:14
00:56:23
00:58:17
00:58:22
00:14:19

Finish time
00:50:05
00:53:09
00:55:23
00:55:35
00:56:58
00:57:43

19:06
19:37
20:04
20:42
20:50
21:07
22:04

Average

full lap
19:08
19:33
20:06
21:12
21:31
22:09

Average

full lap
20:06
20:09
21:53
22:37
22:36

Average

full lap
19:24
20:31
21:52
21:22
22:03
22:33

00:11:09
00:10:40
00:11:15
00:11:05
00:11:20
00:11:19
00:11:21
00:10:02

Lap 1
00:11:11
00:11:15
00:11:15
00:11:47
00:12:09
00:12:32

Lap 1
00:11:20
00:11:56
00:12:36
00:13:01
00:13:08
00:14:19

Lap 1
00:11:16
00:12:07
00:11:36
00:12:51
00:12:51
00:12:37

00:18:43
00:19:07
00:18:44
00:19:37
00:19:56
00:20:08
00:20:46

Lap 2
00:18:55
00:19:05
00:19:32
00:20:52
00:21:40
00:21:40

Lap 2
00:19:51
00:20:01
00:21:35
00:22:29
00:22:41

Lap 2
00:19:07
00:20:28
00:21:53
00:21:12
00:21:33
00:22:35

00:19:05
00:19:17
00:19:48
00:20:49
00:20:45
00:21:00
00:22:43

Lap 3
00:19:21
00:19:34
00:20:13
00:21:26
00:21:30
00:21:33

Lap 3
00:20:21
00:20:17
00:22:10
00:22:46
00:22:32

Lap 3
00:19:41
00:20:34
00:21:52
00:21:31
00:22:32
00:22:30

00:19:21
00:19:41
00:20:30
00:20:47
00:20:44
00:22:01
00:22:53

Lap 4
00:19:08
00:20:00
00:20:34
00:21:17
00:21:24
00:23:15

00:19:17
00:20:23
00:21:14
00:21:36
00:21:56
00:21:18
00:21:55



Ul7 Female
Ul7 Female
Ul7 Female

EventDescr
Masters Female 1
Masters Female 1

Masters Female 1

EventDescr
Masters Female 2
Masters Female 2

Masters Female 2

EventDescr
Masters Female 3
Masters Female 3

Masters Female 3

EventDescr

Sport Female
Sport Female
Sport Female

Sport Female

Place

Place

A wWwN

ALEXANDRA
MADDY
GRACE

First name
SARAH
AMY
NICKI

First name
RUTH

KIM
KATHERINE

First name
BRIDGET
SARAH
ALANA

First name
PRISCILLA
JEMIMA
MAIA
LEAH

CLARK
SINCLAIR
GRIFFIN

Last name
GILBERT
HADDON
MCFADZIEN

Last name
BALL
JOHNSTON
SYMONS

Last name
TEMPERO
BEADEL
MCLUCKIE

Last name
THOMPSON
SNOOK
ADAMS
STEWART

64
61
67

53
51
52

56
55
54

59
57
58

74
71
73
72

01:03:22
01:03:46
00:13:35

Finish time
01:09:17
01:11:34
01:12:06

Finish time
01:14:34
01:16:17
01:19:41

Finish time
00:58:28
01:01:41
01:09:09

Finish time
00:52:39
00:56:43
00:58:53
01:04:56

24:54
24:46

Average
full lap

19:20
20:02
20:09

Average
full lap

20:43
21:12
21:54

Average
full lap

22:24
23:58
26:37

Average
full lap

20:22
21:53
22:51
25:45

00:13:34
00:14:14
00:13:35

Lap 1
00:11:15
00:11:26
00:11:40

Lap 1
00:12:23
00:12:38
00:13:58

Lap 1
00:13:38
00:13:43
00:15:55

Lap 1
00:11:56
00:12:56
00:13:08
00:13:25

00:24:19
00:25:03

Lap 2
00:18:56
00:19:39
00:19:45

Lap 2
00:20:46
00:20:51
00:21:20

Lap 2
00:22:21
00:23:22
00:26:15

Lap 2
00:20:21
00:21:43
00:22:22
00:25:50

00:25:28
00:24:28

Lap 3
00:19:15
00:20:02
00:20:18

Lap 3
00:20:43
00:21:15
00:22:19

Lap 3
00:22:27
00:24:35
00:26:58

Lap 3
00:20:22
00:22:03
00:23:21
00:25:40

Lap 4
00:19:49
00:20:26
00:20:23

Lap 4
00:20:41
00:21:31
00:22:03



